



20/02/2017

MIK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 75G

ART.nr. 690



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Delicious chocolate mousse.

INGREDIENTS

Skimmed **milk**, sugar, **cream**, chocolate 8% (cacao, sugar, emulsifier: **soja** lecithine, flavour: vanilla), skimmed **milk** powder, dextrose, skimmed cacao (3%), gelatin, thickeners: modified starch, carragene, emulgator E471.

Contains soja, milk.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES (per 100 g)

energy (kcal)	173
energy (kJ)	726
fat	7,5 g
of which saturates	4,2 g
carbohydrates	21,0 g
of which sugars	18,9 g
protein	5,1 g
salt	0,1 g

ALLERGENS

+ Milk and products thereof (including lactose)



20/02/2017

MIK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 75G**ART.nr. 690****+** Soybeans and products thereof**PRESERVATION**

Preservation	max 7°C
Best before	Day of production + 30 days

GMO DECLARATION

GMO declaration	Conform EU regulation 1829/2003 and 1830/2003 is no GMO labelling required for this product
-----------------	---

PACKAGING & LABELING

	Unit	Box	Pallet
Length (cm)		40	120
Width (cm)		30	80
Height (cm)	4,8	5	139,4
Diameter (cm)	9,4	-	-
Net weight (kg)	0,075	0,9	180
Gross weight (kg)	0,0835	1,093	243,9
Barcode	5412971106905	5412971906901	
Intrastat	18069090	-	-

PALETTISATION

pieces per box	12	Type of pallet	EURO
boxes per layer	8	Pallet weight	0
layers per pallet	25		
pieces per pallet	2400	Type of packing material	Plastic